THE DATASHEET OF
ATFC-0402HQ-1N8B-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
HIGH Q THIN FILM CHIP INDUCTORS
|
ATFC-0402HQ
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:

• Cell phones and GPS
• VCO, TCXO Circuit and RF Transceiver Module
• Wireless LAN, Bluetooth Module, Communication Appliances
 -40˚C to +85˚C
PART IDENTIFICATION:
Part Number
ATFC-0402HQ-
Inductance Code
L(nH) Tolerance
 Q, Min @ 500MHz SRF Min
(GHz)
RDC Max
( Ω )
IDC Max
(mA)
ATFC-0402HQ-1N3 1.3 B, C, S 16 7 0.12 730
ATFC-0402HQ-1N5 1.5 B, C, S 16   7 0.14 730
ATFC-0402HQ-1N8 1.8 B, C, S 16   7 0.14 650
ATFC-0402HQ-3N1 3.1 B, C, S 16   7 0.20 500
ATFC-0402HQ-3N9 3.9 B, C, S 16   7 0.20 500
ATFC-0402HQ-4N7 4.7 B, C, S 16   7 0.50 330
      Test Conditions and Equipments
  Inductance (L)
a. Test equipment: Agilent4287A+Agilent16196C
b. Test frequency: 500MHz